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Seattle Yacht Club

Established in 1892

Double Dipper Race
September 18-19, 2021

Start Times for Saturday September 18, 2021

Distance: 21.4 miles

Start Sail#
8:00:00 138
8:05:21 79847
8:21:24 710
B:35:19 None
8:36:23 Insignia

only
B:41:44 114
B:42:48 79849
8:46:01 113
8:47:05 USA-26
8:57:47 41

Skipper
Jeff Snell

Hiroko Sugiyama

Thomas Leonard
Irvine Alpert

Grant Chyz

Erik Kristen

Jamie Reece
Maureen

Batterberry
David Miller
Tolga Cezik

SYC Double Dipper Series Start Times

Boat Name
Reverie
Grande Dolly
Light Foot
Ruach

Rubato

More Jubilee

Ultreia
Bribery

One Life
Lodos

Page 1 of 1

Class/Fleet

PHRF Keelboat
PHRF Keelboat
PHRF Keelboat
PHRF Keelboat

PHRF Keelboat

One Design
Keelboat (or
PHRF)

PHRF Keelboat
PHRF Keelboat

PHRF Keelboat
PHRF Keelboat

PHRF

September 16,2021

210
195
150
111

108

93

S0
81

78
48



