

Established in 1892

## **Double Dipper Race**

September 18-19, 2021

Start Times for Saturday September 18, 2021

Distance: 21.4 miles

Start	Sail#	Skipper	Boat Name	Class/Fleet	PHRF
8:00:00	138	Jeff Snell	Reverie	PHRF Keelboat	210
8:05:21	79847	Hiroko Sugiyama	Grande Dolly	PHRF Keelboat	195
8:21:24	710	Thomas Leonard	Light Foot	PHRF Keelboat	150
8:35:19	None	Irvine Alpert	Ruach	PHRF Keelboat	111
8:36:23	Insignia only	Grant Chyz	Rubato	PHRF Keelboat	108
8:41:44	114	Erik Kristen	More Jubilee	One Design Keelboat (or PHRF)	93
8:42:48	79849	Jamie Reece	Ultreia	PHRF Keelboat	90
8:46:01	113	Maureen Batterberry	Bribery	PHRF Keelboat	81
8:47:05	USA-26	David Miller	One Life	PHRF Keelboat	78
8:57:47	41	Tolga Cezik	Lodos	PHRF Keelboat	48